
Group 75023 – Award 18814 – EMC  
 

Contractor Information – June 26, 2015 
 

Contract # Contractor & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT60953 EMC 
176 South Street 
Hopkinton, MA 01748 

 Federal ID 
04-2680009 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000053979 

 Contract Administrator: 
Pamela Kunhart 
Pamela.kunhart@emc.com 
2999 Douglas Blvd. #275 
Roseville, CA  95661 

 
Phone: (916) 797-7052 
Fax: (888) 580-6069 

 

 Sales: 
Leah Ziamandanis 
leah.ziamandanis@emc.com 

 
Phone: (518) 242-1129  
Fax: (518) 489-2034 

 

Note: EMC is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders should reference the 
contract number and be issued to a reseller listed below, or directly to EMC at the address above. Delivery and billing may 
be executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be submitted for payment in the usual manner and payment 
shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. EMC will continue to assume full responsibility for all the terms and 
conditions of the contract. 

Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor 
ID / MWBE / SBE 

AdvizeX Technologies 
632 Cross Keys Office Park 
Fairport, NY 14450 
Attn: Michael Goodman, Account Executive 

Phone: (585) 223-4051 
Fax: (216) 901-1842 
Email: mgoodman@advizex.com 
 

Federal ID 
37-1504931 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009235 

Agilysys, Inc 
6675 Parkland Blvd 
Solon, OH 44139 
Attn: Jane Butler, Account Executive 

Phone: (518) 384-2238 
Fax: (518) 384-3374 
Email: jane.butler@agilysys.com 
 

Federal ID 
34-0907152 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100005520 

Annese & Associates, Inc. 
100 Elwood Davis Rd, 1st Floor 
N. Syracuse, NY 13212 
Attn: Joseph LoRe, CFO 

Phone: (800) 723-2213 
Fax: (315) 453-4575 
Email: jlore@annese.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-0984328 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000003417  
WBE 

Aspire Technology Partner L.L.C. 
100 Village Court  Suite 300 
Hazlet, NJ 07730 
Attn: Frost Schroeder, Exec Acct Manager 

Phone: (732) 847-9612 
Fax: (732) 847-9620 
Email: frost@atp-us.com 

Federal ID 
42-1628916 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100088137 

Camelot - DBA / Coranet Corporation 
2 Washington Street  Suite 701 
New York, NY 10004 
Attn: Albert Humphreys, Senior Manager 

Phone: (212) 635-2671 
Fax: (212) 504-2829 
Email: ahumphreys@coranet.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-2866196 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008797 

Carousel Industries of North America, Inc. 
10 Petra Lane 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Michael Mahar 

Phone: (518) 724-2160 
Fax: (518) 218-0980 
Email: mmahr@carouselindustries.com 
 

Federal ID 
06-1502254 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000036559 

CASO, Inc. 
110 Williams St 
New York, NY 10038 

Phone: (212) 566-8580 
Fax: (212) 566-8584 
Email: richard.tamaro@casoinc.com 

Federal ID 
13-4020673 
NYS Vendor ID 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor 
ID / MWBE / SBE 

 
 

Attn: Richard Tamaro  1000006521 
SBE 

CDW Government, Inc 
230 N Milwaukee Ave 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Wilson Garcia 

Phone: (312) 705-3363 
Fax: (312) 705-8663 
Email: wilsgar@cdwg.com 
 

Federal ID 
36-4230110 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009217 

Compulink Technologies Inc.   
260 West 9th St, #302 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Denise Arboleda, Vice President 

Phone: (212) 695-5465 
Fax (212) 695-5560 
Email: denise@compu-link.com 
 
 

Federal ID 
11-2967448 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000634 
SBE, MBE 

Computer Design & Intégration, LLC 
646 Route 46 West 
Teterboro, NJ 07608 
Attn: Dave Reid 

Phone: (201) 446-1973 
Fax: (201) 931-0101 
Email: Dave.reid@cdillc.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-3823827 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014833 

Content Archiving Solutions 
419 Palmer Ave, Suite 22B 
Falmouth, MA 02540 
Attn: Mike Bridges, President 

Phone: (508) 457-7080 
Fax: (401) 615-8339 
Email: 
mikeb@contentarchivingsolutions.com 

Federal ID 
20-8025118 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100010124 

Core BTS, Inc. 
3 Tallow Wood Dr 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Attn: Tony DeFeciani, Vice President 

Phone: (518) 831-8910 Federal ID 
20-3873764 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000030088 

Currier McCabe Associates, Inc. dba/ CMA 
700 Troy Schenectady Road 
Latham, NY 12110 
Attn: Kenneth Romanski,  
Executive Vice President 

Phone: (518) 783-9003 
Fax: (518) 783-5093 
Email: kromanski@cma.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-2580799 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000004603 
WBE 

DataExchange, LLC 
13 John Reading Road 
Flemington, NJ 08822 
Attn: Tim Dwyer 

Phone: (908) 342-1633 
Email: tdwyer@dataexchangellc.com 
 

Federal ID 
20-8797172 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100137042 

Datalink Corporation 
8170 Upland Circle 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 
Attn: Stuart D Missling 

Phone: (952) 279-4868 
Fax: (952) 944-7869 
Email: smissling@datalink.com 
 

Federal ID 
41-0856543 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100017418 

Data Storage Technologies LLC 
3351 Ebenezer Farm Rd. 
Marietta GA 30066 
Attn: Debbie Westwood Murphy 

Phone: (678) 296-5392 
Email: dmurphy@dstonline.com 
 

Federal ID 
27-3430597 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100083440 

Distributed Technology Group LLC 
6913 Jillian Rise 
Victor, NY 14564 
Attn: Mark Matheson, President 

Phone: (585) 943-5100 
Fax: (585) 486-1900 
Email: 
Matheson.mark@distechgroup.com 
 

Federal ID 
27-1011510 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000058314 
SBE 

Dyntek Corporation  
12 Metro Park Suite 206 
Albany, NY 12205 

Phone: (518) 207-3402 
Fax: (518) 207-3429 
Email: Denise.leonard@dyntek.com 

Federal ID 
13-4067484 
NYS Vendor ID 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor 
ID / MWBE / SBE 

 
 

Attn: Denise Leonard  
 

1000006526 
SBE 

eGroup Holding Company, LLC 
482 Wando Park Blvd. 
Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464 
Attn: Ben Gaddy 

Phone: (843) 284-0146 
Fax: (843) 284-0150 
Email: insidesales@eGroup-us.com 
 

Federal ID 
46-4020783 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100146567 

Eastern Computer Exchange Inc. 
105 Cascade Blvd. 
Milford, CT 06460 
Attn: Jim Soja 

Phone: (212) 946-2781 
Fax: (203) 877-5335 
Email: jimsoja@ecei.com 
 

Federal ID 
06-1321818 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100017407 

ePlus Technology 
125 Kennedy Dr Suite 500 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Mike Ragusa 

Phone: (631) 478-6503 
Fax: (631) 478-6603 
mragusa@eplus.com 
 

Federal ID 
54-1904151 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032149 

Ergonomic Group Inc. 
609-3 Cantiague Rock Rd. 
Westbury, NY 11590 
Attn: Helen Clark, Senior Vendor Manager 

Phone: (516) 408-4286 
Fax: (516) 746-4293 
Email: Helen.clark@ergogroup.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2685111 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005750 
WBE 

Flexible Business Systems, Inc. 
85 Corporate Drive 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Marty Schmitt, Vice President 

Phone: (631) 815-1720 
Fax: (631) 815-1762 
Email: mschmitt@flexiblesystems.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2772357 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000038009 

Gotham Government Solutions 
One Paragon drive, Suite 200 
Montvale, NJ 07656 
Attn: Fara Smith, Senior Account Manager 

Phone: (212) 444-4528 
Fax: (212) 453-2596 
Email: fsmith@gothamtg.com 
 

Federal ID 
27-1638877 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100090015 

GSS Infotech NY, Inc.  
1762 Central Ave 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Lewis Needham, Vice President Sales 

Phone: (518) 724-3118   
Email: 
Lewis.Needham@gssinfotech.com 
 
 

Federal ID 
72-1563114 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000048422 

International Computerware Inc. 
420 Lakeside Ave 
Marlborough, MA 01752 
Attn: James F Pinzino, President 

Phone: (508) 630-1611 
Fax: (508) 481-6161 
Email: jimpinzino@iciamerica.com 
 

Federal ID 
04-2889573 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100017388 

International Professional Marketing Inc. 
151 W 30th Street 8th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Maggie Leuzarder, Operations Team 
Lead 

Phone: (646) 421-2776 
Fax: (212) 645-9623 
Email: mleuzarder@ipm.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-3243834 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100026738 

Mainline Information Systems Inc. 
1700 Summit Lake Dr. 
Tallahassee, FL  32317 
Attn: Ray Smith, Account Executive 

Phone: (585) 356-5309 
Fax: (888) 866-9496 
Email: Ray.smith@mainine.com 
 

Federal ID 
59-2960721 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000004953 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor 
ID / MWBE / SBE 

 
 

Networked Education Technologies LTD 
(dba CSDNET) 
874 Montauk Highway 
Bayport, NY 11705 
Attn: Frank Zappolo 

Phone: (631) 924-7474 
Fax: (631) 924-7475 
Email: fred.zappolo@csdnet.net 
 

Federal ID 
11-3410788 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100008294 

New Computech, Inc. 
39 Broadway #1630 
New York, NY 10006 
Attn: Mona Abraham 

Phone: (212) 406-1801 
Email: mona@computech.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-3892505 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000026874 
SBE 

Nexus Consortium 
1933 Hwy 35, #356 
Wall, NJ 07719 
Contact:  George Riesco, Principal 

Phone: (732) 643-1700 
Email: George@nexusnet.com 
 
 

Federal ID 
54-1756965 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032143 

Nfrastructure Technologies Inc. 
dba nfrastructure 
5 Enterprise Avenue 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Attn: Kevin O’Neil – CFO 
Alternate: Tony Riccio 

Phone: (518)664-3899 x218 
Fax: (518) 664-3899 
Email: Kevin.omeil@nfrastructure.com 
Email: Tony.riccio@nfrastructure.com 

Federal ID 
22-3771456 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000017165 

NTT Data Inc. 
100 City Square 
Boston, MA 02129 
Attn: Mr. Paul Hennessey, Alliance Manager 

Phone: (617) 241-9200 ext. 1252 
Fax: (617) 241-9507 
Email: paul.hennessey@nttdata.com 
 

Federal ID 
04-2437166 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000052 

Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC 
110 Parkway Drive South 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Dennis Kucler 

Phone: (212) 324-4343 
Fax: (631) 716-7503 
Email: govtsales@presidio.com 

Federal ID 
76-0515249 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100138220 

Proquire LLC 
(a wholly owned subsidiary of Accenture) 
161 N. Clark St 
Chicago, IL 60601-3200 
Attn: Sara Jacob 

Phone: (312) 450-5533 
Fax: (312) 652-3291 
Email: Sara.e.jacob@accenture.com 
 
 

Federal ID 
36-3633216 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100010092 

Protek Information Technology Services LLC 
492 Mitchell Drive 
Valley Cottage, NY 03874 
Attn: Jill Pittore, CEO 

Phone: (845) 267-0453 
Fax: (845) 267-0454 
Email: jill.pittore@protekservices.com 
 

Federal ID 
26-2489773 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100041635 
SBE 

Quality and Assurance Technology 
DBA/ QnA Tech 
18 Marginwood Dr. 
Ridge, NY 11961 
Attn: Marcos Merced, CEO 

Phone: (646) 450-6762 
Fax: (631) 450-6762 
Email: mmerced@Qnatech.com 
 

Federal ID 
27-0943877 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015240 
MBE / SBE 

Q.E.D. Inc. dba/ QED National 
350 Seventh Ave. 10th Flr 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Lauren Konopacz, Account Executive 

Phone: (212) 481-6868 
Email: lkonopacz@qednational.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-3162897 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000681 
WBE / SBE 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor 
ID / MWBE / SBE 

 
 

SHI International Corp. 
290 Davidson Ave. 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
Attn: Nick Grappone 

Phone: (732) 564-8189 
Email: nick_grappone@shi.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3009648 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008811 

ShoreGroup Inc. 
460 West 35th St. 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Robert Ditta, Executive VP 

Phone: (212) 364-6777 
Fax: (240) 384-7316 
Email: Robert@shoregroup.com 
 

Federal ID 
58-2574612 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009553 

Siemens Medical Solutions, Inc. 
51 Valley Stream Parkway 
Malvern, PA 19355 
Attn: Penny Flack 

Phone: (610) 219-6382  
Fax: (610) 219-6541 
Email: penny.flack@siemens.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-2417778 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000030395 

Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. 
10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500 
San Antonio, TX  78216 
Attn: Phyllis (PJ) Byrd, RFP & Public Sector 
Mngr 

Phone: (210) 369-0617 
Fax: (866) 313-0960 
Email: Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 
 

Federal ID 
74-2836721 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000041163 

Synergy Global Solutions Inc  
Dba Western New York Computing 
Systems, Inc. 
1100 Pittsford-Victor Rd 
Pittsford, NY 14534  
Attn: Lisa Furlong 

Phone: (888) 757-4261 Ext. 7524  
Fax: (315) 457-6075 
Email: lfurlong@synergy.gs 
  
  

Federal ID 
16-0985336 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000015161 

Systems Management Planning, Inc.  
1010 John Street 
W. Henrietta, NY 14586 
Attn: Mike Keller 

Phone: (585) 475-0670 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 
Email: mkeller@smp-corp.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1545953  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029454 
SBE, WBE 

Tech Valley Talent, LLC 
1360 Kania Road 
Amsterdam, NY 12010 
Attn: Renee Roth-O’Neil 

Phone: (518) 339-2845 
Email: tech@techvtal.com 
 

Federal ID 
26-2582540 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100088904 
SBE, WBE 

Thomas Gallaway Corporation 
DBA: Technologent 
380 Rector Place, Suite 20B 
New York, NY 10280 
Attn: Anthony Notaro, Sales Director 

Phone: (646) 270-0114 
Fax: (949) 716-9600 
Email: 
anthony.notaro@technologent.com 
 

Federal ID 
04-3589773 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100041601 

Unisys Corporation 
10B Madison Ave Extension 
Albany, NY 12203-5383 
 

Phone: (518) 452-6106 
Fax: (518) 452-6294 
Email: Ron.suatter@unisys.com  

Federal ID 
38-0387840 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000004843 

Verizon Network Integration Corp.  
14 Corporate Woods Blvd 
Albany, NY 12211 
Attn: Donnalee O'Donnell 

Phone: (518) 426-2178 
Fax: (518) 689-5665 
Email: Donnalee.odonnell-
smith@verizonbusiness.com 
 

Federal ID 
23-2743964 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000040366 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor 
ID / MWBE / SBE 

 
 

Vicom Computer Services, Inc. 
400 Broadhollow Road 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Attn: Victor J Verola 

Phone: (631) 694-3900 
Fax: (631) 694-2640 
Email: vicomsled@vicomnet.com 

Federal ID 
11-2616959 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011790 
SBE 

VirtuIT Systems 
101 Airport Executive Park 
Nanuet, NY 10954 
Attn: Israel Malowany, CEO 

Phone: (212) 991-8223 
Fax: (646) 514-3955 
Email: is@virtuitsystems.com 
 

Federal ID 
20-5087762 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000034502 
SBE 

World Wide Technology, Inc. 
5 Penn Plaza, 23rd Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Daniel Murphy 

Phone: (646) 383-6025 
Fax: (646) 383-6025 
Email: Dan.murphy@wwt.com 
 
 

Federal ID 
43-1912895 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000033745  
MBE 

ZiBiz Corp.      
2155 Ocean Ave Suite C 
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 
Attn: Paul Franco 

Phone: (631) 738-1100 
Fax: (631) 738-0035 
Email: pfranco@zibiz.com 
 

Federal ID 
51-0397349  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009403 
MBE, SBE 

 


